
Online MBA Class Profile 2022-2023* 
Our online and part-time MBA has intakes throughout the year. Students study in diverse and global cohorts that provide the opportunity to share experiences of di�erent cultures, 
organisations and industries – and to critically test and evaluate various management practices in di�erent contexts. 

70 nationaltities 33% female 
students 

38 – average age 

Nationality by region: Industry backgrounds: 

Financial services
Information Technology 
Manufacturing/Logistics 

Engineering 
Customer Service/Retail/Sales 

Healthcare 
HR/Admin 
Education 

Consultancy 
Media/Marketing 

Construction 
Legal/Security 

16% 
13% 
13% 
12% 
11% 
9% 
6% 
5% 
4% 
4% 
6% 
1% 

Africa 14% 

Asia 19% 

Europe 9% 

Middle East 27% 

North America 9% 

South America 2% 

The Caribbean 4% 

UK 14% 

Following the submission of data and an alumni survey, our MBA is ranked in the top 10 Financial Times’ (FT) online MBAs for 2023. This includes ranking first overall for career 
progression and third based on value for money, by taking into consideration alumni salaries scholarships, fees, and other costs reported by graduates.

*This data is based on new student enrolments from January 2021 to October 2023. 

Financial Times Top 10 Online MBA 

89% – more than
five years’ work 
experience 

32% increase in 
salary three years
after completion


